REQUIREMENTS FOR STUDENT VISA ON ARRIVAL

1. Letter requesting Student Visa on Arrival

6.

Letter should indicate expected Date of Arrival
Duration of Stay while in Guyana
Port of Entry
Copy of the applicant passport bio-data page (preferably coloured copy)

Copy of applicant birth certificate

Copy of sponsor's passport bio-data page

Evidence of financial support for studies

One passport-size photograph for applicant and Sponsor

For the Institution the student will be studying

T

8.

9.

10.

11.

Copy of Business Registration

Copy of Income Tax receipts

Copy of NIS receipts
Police Clearance

Medical Report for applicant

# 10 & 11 only applies to applicants 18 years and above.

All requests should be addressed to:

Head, Immigration Support Services
Ministry of Home Affairs

GPO Building

Robb St, Robbstown,

Georgetown, Guyana.

All of the above requirements along with the form should be submitted with application. Each
application takes one (1) month to process. Upon receipt of approval, payments of GYD
$28,700 or USD $140 must be made.
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